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City of St Francis

Reported _: 08/25/2020 18:38:19
Priority :2

Stacked : 18:38:50

Dispatched : 19:05:09

Arrived : 19:57:43

Disposition : Cleared / No Report

~~Prime Unit
Call Taker

Dispatcher

Case#

Finished

Printed On: 04/21/21 09:10

: 543

: Schoenike, Ryan S

: Schoenike, Ryan S

s 01:42:10

MutualAid/LawAssist(MA)

 

 

 

 

 

 

Notes

Date Unit Notes PF

08/25/2020 23:11:00 Call Restacked. 23029

08/25/2020 23:11:00 Call Re-Stacked. Old - Prime Unit#: 543 Old - Disposition: C 23029

08/25/2020 23:11:42 Loc changed from {Kenosha PD} to {141/Exit 347} 23029

Names

Activity Name DOB Address Phone#

Business Kenosha Police Dept 1000 55th St Kenosha ,WI 53140 B:(262) 605-5262

Units

Unit Unit Time Activity Officer Dispatcher Disposition

543 08/25/20 19:05:09 DI 681

543 08/25/20 19:05:33 EN 681

543 08/25/20 19:06:17 EN 681

543 08/25/20 19:20:14 OD 681

543 08/25/20 19:57:43 os 681

543 08/25/20 20:37:57 EN 681

543 08/25/20 20:40:05 EN 681

543 08/25/20 21:46:08 os 681

544 08/25/20 22:22:47 DI 682

544 08/25/20 22:30:33 PU 682

543 08/25/20 22:32:45 FI 681 Cleared / No Report

543 08/25/20 23:11:52 DI 681

543 08/25/20 23:11:55 os 681

543 08/26/20 01:06:39 EN 681

543 08/26/20 01:42:05 os 681

543 08/26/20 01:42:10 FI 681 Cleared / No Report

Summary
 

SMARTcall out requested by KenoshaPolice for civil unrest. Staging at Bradford High school. PO Holmes reports

Tuesday, August 25, 2020

Conrad, Alexander J ( 682 )

22:22:47 DI 544

22:30:33 PU 544

Holmes, Kyle A ( 681 )

19:05:09 DI 543

19:05:33 EN 543

19:06:17 EN 543

Prime Unit

3700 E Bradford Rd {Kenosha PD;SF}

3700 WASHINGTON ROAD {Kenosha PD;SF}
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CAD Activity Detail Report Printed On: 04/21/21 09:10
 

19:20:14

19:57:43

20:37:57

20:40:05

21:46:08

22:32:45

23:11:52

23:11:55

OD

Os

EN

EN

OS

FI

DI

OS

Wednesday, August 26, 2020

Holmes, Kyle A ( 681 )

01:06:39

01:42:05

01:42:10

EN

os

FI

543

543

943

543

543

543

543

543

543

543

543

Veh#:5; Area:E;

143 Exit S/B {Kenosha PD;SF}

143 Exit 347 S/B Plesant Prarrie {Kenosha PD;SF}

Prime Unit

Returning {141/Exit 347}
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